© 2014 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com SH Page 1
SH\072014\Q3
Series SH
Output to 125A, 690 Vac
High Industrial Performance (HIPpak) Solid-State Relays
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Random and zero-cross models available for all
applications
• Low zero-cross turn-on voltage
• Input and output protection and control LED standard
• IP20 touch-proof fl aps
• Connectors for power wiring and heat sinks available
• Designed in conformity with EN60947-4-3 (IEC947-4-3)
and EN60950/VDE0805 (Reinforced Insulation)
Part No. Load
Voltage
Load
Current
Control
 Voltage
Switch
Type
SH24D25 12-275 Vac 25A 3-32 Vdc Zero Cross
SH24A25 12-275 Vac 25A 20-265 Vdc Zero Cross
SH24R50 12-275 Vac 50A 3-32 Vdc Random
SH48D50 24-510 Vac 50A 3.5-32 Vdc Zero Cross
SH48A50 24-510 Vac 50A 20-265 Vdc Zero Cross
SH48D95 24-510 Vac 95A 3.5-32 Vdc Zero Cross
SH48A95 24-510 Vac 95A 20-265 Vdc Zero Cross
SH48R125 24-510 Vac 125A 3.5-32 Vdc Random
SH48D125 24-510 Vac 125A 3.5-32 Vdc Zero Cross
SH48A125 24-510 Vac 125A 20-265 Vdc Zero Cross
SH60D50 24-690 Vac 50A 3.5-32 Vdc Zero Cross
SH60D125 24-690 Vac 125A 3.5-32 Vdc Zero Cross
TYPICAL APPLICATION
Figure 1b — SHXXAXX relays